THERM-A-GAP® CIP 35
Thermally Conductive Cure-in-Place Compound
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP® CIP 35 is a thermally
conductive silicone elastomer dispensable thermal interface
material with a 2.5W/m-K thermal conductivity.
CIP 35 is designed to cool electronics without excessive
compressive force in sensitive cooling applications.
This versatile liquid can be hand or robotically dispensed and

parker.com/chomerics
CHODS1120 August 2025
©2025 Parker Hannifin Corporation
We’re Here to Help
Scan QR code or visit parker.com/chomerics to:
	• Request a Free Sample
	• Talk to an Expert
	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
THERM-A-GAP® CIP 35 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Typical Standard Fill
Volume (cc)
Typical Standard Fill
Mass (g)  Packaging Description
65-00-CIP35-0045 45 cc 128 1:1 dual component cartridge
65-00-CIP35-0200 200 cc 574 1:1 dual component cartridge
65-00-CIP35-0400 400 cc 1,148 1:1 dual component cartridge
65-00-CIP35-1200 1200cc 3,444 (2) 600cc SEMCO Cartridges
65-1P-CIP35-5000 5000cc 14,350 (2) 1 Gallon Pails, each pail has 8kg
65-5P-CIP35-10452 10,452cc 29,997 (2) 5 Gallon Pails, each pail has 25kg